
University Research Council 
2017-2018 

Name Phone Email Address Term 
Expires 

Chair, Graduate Dean 

Angela Barlow, Chair 450-3124 abarlow5@uca.edu Graduate Office Permanent 

Chairs, College Research Committee 

Tom Snyder (COB) 450-5335 tjsnyder@uca.edu EFIRM 2020 

Debbie Dailey (COE) 852-0920 ddailey@uca.edu Teaching & Learning 2018 

Stephen Feldman (CFAC) 450-5754 sfeldman@uca.edu Music 2018 

Veronica Rowe (CHBS)  852-2343 vrowe@uca.edu Occupational Therapy 2020 

Kim Hoffman  (CLA) 450-5688 khoffman@uca.edu Political Science 2018 

Matthew Gifford (CNSM) 450-5927 megifford@uca.edu Biology 2020 

Faculty Senate At-Large Appointments 

TBD    2020 

Ben Rowley (CNSM) 450-5922 browley@uca.edu Biology 2019 

 

mailto:abarlow5@uca.edu
mailto:tjsnyder@uca.edu
mailto:ddailey@uca.edu
mailto:sfeldman@uca.edu
mailto:vrowe@uca.edu
mailto:khoffman@uca.edu
mailto:megifford@uca.edu
mailto:browley@uca.edu

